



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-1181 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Bid/RFP **Status:** Consent Agenda
File created: 9/5/2018 **In control:** Administrative Services Department
On agenda: 9/11/2018 **Final action:**
Title: Approval of Amendment No. 1, Contract Y17-818, Continued Implementation of Remedial Action Plan (RAP), with E Sciences, Inc. in the amount of \$152,153.98, for a revised total contract amount of \$384,627.83. ([Office of Accountability Risk Management Division] Procurement Division)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018-09-11 Administrative Services Department Consent Item-13

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/11/2018	1	Board of County Commissioners	Approved	Pass

Approval of Amendment No. 1, Contract Y17-818, Continued Implementation of Remedial Action Plan (RAP), with E Sciences, Inc. in the amount of \$152,153.98, for a revised total contract amount of \$384,627.83. ([Office of Accountability Risk Management Division] Procurement Division)